

## MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: C582185 Initial certification date: 02 October 2024

Valid: 02 October 2024 – 01 October 2027

This is to certify that the management system of **Aviator Airport Alliance AB** Tornvägen 17 A, 190 46, Stockholm-Arlanda, Sweden

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard: **ISO 9001:2015** 

This certificate is valid for the following scope: **Provider of aviation services** 

Place and date: Solna, 02 October 2024





For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Elektrogatan 10, 171 54, Solna, Sweden

Ann-Louise Pått Management Representative

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV Business Assurance Sweden AB, Elektrogatan 10, 171 54 Solna, Sweden - TEL: +46 8 587 940 00. www.dnv.com/se



Appendix to Certificate

## Aviator Airport Alliance AB

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Aviator Airport Alliance AB	Tornvägen 17 A, 190 46, Stockholm- Arlanda, Sweden	Provider of aviation services
Aviator Airport Alliance AS	Hotellgata 2, 7500 STJØRDAL, Norway	Provider of aviation services
Aviator Airport Services Finland OY	Rahtikuja 1 C, 01530 Vantaa, Finland	Provider of aviation services
Copenhagen Flight Services APS	Vestvej 4, 2770 Kastrup, Denmark	Provider of aviation services
Aviator Airport Services Sweden AB	Tornvägen 17 A, 190 46, Stockholm- Arlanda, Sweden	Provider of aviation services

